:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9797135

Aug 23, 2024 - 05:10 (UTC)

In epoch 306,160 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 555830 - 0.019147811 ETH®
51.21 USD

2 555831 - 0.019162723 ETH®
51.25 USD

3 555832 - 0.019183571 ETH®
51.31 USD

4 555833 - 0.019168285 ETH®
51.26 USD

S 555834 - 0.065076154 ETH®
174 .05 USD

6 555835 - 0.019158628 ETH®
51.24 USD

7 555836 - 0.065738366 ETH®
175.82 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/9797135
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/306160
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/555830
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/555831
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/555832
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/555833
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/555834
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/555835
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/555836

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

555837

555838

555841

Validator Id

12965

Amount

- 0.019165898
51.26 USD

- 0.019147170
51.21 USD

- 0.019176689
51.29 USD

- 0.019158929
51.24 USD

- 0.019172274
51.27 USD

- 0.019179168
51.29 USD

- 0.019185760
51.31 USD

- 0.019163499
51.25 USD

- 0.019182005
51.30 USD

Amount

+ 0.046140346
123.41 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/555837
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/555838
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/555839
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/555840
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/555841
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/555842
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/555843
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/555844
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/555845
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/12965

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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